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University of Science and Technology

Faculty of Humanities
English Department

) /E: ,_); \»»/\‘>
mLm.YU u@Yl NL.J\ K

FIRST SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (Academic Year 2022/2023)

FINAL
Baye o S 11:00 Pl s L 2:00
Saturday 29/10/2022 L2 Writing 2 N
Saturday 5/11/2022 L2 | Listening and Speaking 2 G1
L4 Consecutive Interpreting G1
LZ . . .
Sunday 6/11/2022 Listening and Speaking 2 G2
L4 Consecutive Interpreting G1 + Boys
Monday 7/11/2022
Tuesday 8/11/2022
Wednesday 9/11/2022 Listening & Speaking 2 (Listening)
Thursday 10/11/2022 Training 1 (Applied Linguistics)
Translation Theories
Saturday 12/11/2022 L3
Applied Linguistics
13/11/2022 L2 Advanced Grammar
Sunday 19th C. British Literature
L4
14/11/2022 Psycholinguistics
Monday L3 Electronic Tools for Translators (Lab)
15/11/2022 L2 Advanced Reading Comprehension
Tuesday A Translation of Literary Texts (lab)
Instruction design
16/11/2022 Technical Translation (Lab)
Wednesday L3
Material Development
17/11/2022 L2 Introduction to Linguistics
Thursday ‘i Business Translation (lab)
Language Assessment
Saturday 19/11/2022 L3 Morphology
20/11/2022 L2
Sunday 1
L4 of Legal Texts
Monday 21/11/2022 L3 Developing Leadership Skills
22/11/2022 12
Tuesday
L4 Research methods
Wednesday 23/11/2022 L3 17" Century Drama

NB: Exams conducted in labs will start from 1:00-3:00

Dean

™~ X
N N\

P




